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TECH SPEC
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BLUETOOTH® VERSION: 42

SUPPORT: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V15
TRANSDUCER: 15INCH

RATED POWER: 3WRMS

FREQUENCY RESPONSE: 190 - 20KHZ

SIGNAL TO NOISE RATIO: >B8008

BATTERY TYPE: LI-ION POLYMER BATTERY (3.7V/600MAH)
BATTERY CHARGE TIME: H

CHARGING INPUT: 5V=05A

MUSIC PLAYTIME: UPTOSH

BLUETOOTH® TRANSMITTER POWER: <4DBM

BLUETOOTH® TRANSMITTER FREQUENCY RANGE: 2402 - 2.4806HZ
BLUETOOTH® TRANSMITTER MODULATION: GFSK/DQPSK/BDPSK
DIMENSION CH X W X D): 39.7MM X 87.8MM X 75.5MM
WEIGHT: 12126

A

O PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE WILL VARY DUE TO USAGE PATTERNS AND

ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS.

DO NOT EXPOSE JBL JR POP T0 WATER WHILE CHARGING. IT MAY RESULT IN PERMANENT DAMAGE TO THE SPEAKER OR POWER SOURCE.

DA
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
BLUETODTH®-VERSION: 42
UNDERSTOTTELSE: A20P V1.2, AVRCP V1.5
ENHED: 15
NOMINEL EFFEKT: 3WRMS
FREKVENSOMRADE: 180-20KHZ
SIGNAL-STOJ-FORHOLD: >800B
BATTERITYPE: LITIUM-ION-POLYMER
(3,7V/600MAH)
BATTERIOPLADNINGSTID: 2TIMER
OPLADNINGSINPUT: 5V===05A
MUSIKAFSPILNINGSTID: OPTIL5 TIMER
BLUETOOTH®-SENDEREFFEKT: <40BM

BLUETOOTH®-SENDERS

FREKVENSOMRADE: 2,402 - 2,480 6HZ
BLUETOOTH®-SENDERMODULATION: GFSK/DQPSK/8DPSK
MAL (HXBXD): 397X878X755MM
VEGT: 12126

DET ERDER | /£SKEN / BLUETOOTH-PARRING / AFSPIL / LET TILSTAND /
OPLADNING / IPX7-VANDTAT

A

FOR AT FORL/ENGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DET OPLADES FULDT

UD MINDST EN GNG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIGT AF BRUGSMBNSTRE, TEMPERATUR MM.

UDS/T IKKE JBL JR POP FOR VAND UNDER OPLADNING. DETTE KAN
RESULTERE | PERMANENT SKADE PA HOJTTALEREN ELLER STROMKILDEN,

DE

TECHNISCHE DATEN

BLUETOOTH®-VERSION: 42

UNTERSTUTZT: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V15

LAUTSPRECHERTREIBER: 15

NENNLEISTUNG: 3WRMS

FREQUENZGANG: 180 - 20 KHZ

SIGNAL-RAUSCHABSTAND: >800B

AKKUTYP: LITHIUM-IONEN-AKKU
(3,7V/600MAH)

AKKULADEDAUER: 2 STUNDEN

LADEEINGANG: 5V==05A

MUSIK-WIEDERGABEZEIT: BIS ZU 5 STUNDEN

BLUETOOTH®-SENDELEISTUNG: <4DBM

BLUETOOTH®-

SENDEFREQUENZBEREICH: 2,402-2,480 GHZ

BLUETOOTH®

UBERTRAGUNGSMODULATION: GFSK/DQPSK/8DPSK

ABMESSUNGEN (BX T X H): 397X878X755MM

GEWICHT: 12126

LIEFERUMFANG / BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG / PLAY / LICHTMODUS /
LADEVORGANG / WASSERDICHT GEMASS SCHUTZKLASSE IPX7

A

ZUMVERLANGERN DER BATTERIELEBENSDAUER MUSS SIE MINDESTENS
ALLE 3 MONATE EINMAL VOLL AUFGELADEN WERDEN. DIE AKKULAUFZEIT
HANGT VOM BENUTZERVERHALTEN UND DEN UMGEBUNGSBEDINGUNGEN AB.
WAHREND DES LADEVORGANGS DARF DER JBL JR POP KEINESFALLS
WASSER AUSGESETZT WERDEN. DIES KONNTE DEN LAUTSPRECHER ODER
DIE STROMQUELLE DAUERHAFT BESCHADIGEN.

ES

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

VERSION BLUETOOTH®: 42

COMPATIBILIDAD: A20P V1.2, AVRCP V1.5

TRANSDUCTOR: 15"

POTENCIA NOMINAL: 3WRMS

RESPUESTA DE FRECUENCIA: 180-20KHZ

RELACION SENAL/RUIDO: >800B

TIPO DE BATER{A: POLIMERD DE I0N-LITIO
(3,7V/BOOMAH)

TIEMPO DE CARGA DE LA BATERIA: ~ 2 HORAS

ENTRADA DE CARGA: V=054

TIEMPO DE REPRODUCCION

DE MUSICA: HASTA 5 HORAS

POTENCIA DEL TRANSMISOR

BLUETODTH®: <4DBM

RANGO DE FRECUENCIA DEL

TRANSMISOR BLUETOOTH®: 2,402 -2,4806HZ

MODULACION DEL TRANSMISOR

BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DPSK/8DPSK

DIMENSIONES (ALTURA X ANCHURA

X PROFUNDIDAD): 397X878X755MM

PESO: 12126

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA / PAREADO POR BLUETOOTH / REPRODUCCION /
MODO DE LUZ / SISTEMA DE CARGA / RE-SISTENTE AL AGUA CONFORME:
ALANORMA IPX7

A

PARA PROLONGAR LA VIDA UTIL DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA COMPLETAMENTE
POR L0 MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA VIDA DE LA BATERIA VARIA
‘SEGUN LA FORMA DE USO Y LAS CONDICIONES AMBI-ENTALES.

NO EXPONGAS EL JBL JR POP AL CONTACTO CON EL AGUA DURANTE LA
CARGA. PUEDE PROVOCAR DANDS PERMANENTES EN EL ALTAVOZ 0 ENLA
FUENTE DE ALIMENTACION.

Fl

TEKNISET TIEDOT

BLUETOOTH®-VERSIO: 42

TUKI: A20PV1.2, AVRCP V1.5

KAIUTINELEMENTTI: 15

NIMELLISTEHO: 3WRMS

TARJUUSVASTE: 180 - 20 KHZ

HAIRIBETAISYYS: >800B

AKKUTYYPPI: LITIUMIONI-POLYMEERI
(3,7V/600MAH)

AKUN LATAUSAIKA: 2TUNTIA

LATAUKSEN TULO: 5V==05A

TOISTOAIKA: JOPA5 TUNTIA

BLUETOOTH®-LEHETTIMEN TEHO: < 4DBM

BLUETOOTH®-LHETTIMEN

TAAJUUSALUE: 2,402 -2,4806HZ

BLUETOOTH®-LAHETTIMEN

MODULAATIO: GFSK/DQPSK/BDPSK

MITAT (L < § < K): 397X878X755MM

PAIND: 12126

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO / BLUETOOTH-LAITEPARIN MUODOSTAMINEN /
TOISTO / VALOTILA / LATAUS / IPX7-VESITIVIS

A

PIDENTAAKSESI AKUN KESTOA LATAA TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN 3
KUUKAUDEN VALEIN. AKUNKESTO VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA YMPARISTON
OLOSUHTEIDEN MUKAAN.

ALAALTISTA JBL JR POP - JARJESTELMAA VEDELLE SEN OLLESSA
LADATTAVANA. SEURAUKSENA VIOl OL-LA KAIUTTIMEN TAI VIRTALAHTEEN
PYSYVA VAHINGOITTUMINEN.



FR
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

VERSION BLUETOOTH®: 42
PROTOCOLES PRISENCHARGE: ~ A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V1.5
HAUT-PARLEUR : 15"
PUISSANCE NOMINALE : 3WRMS
REPONSE EN FREQUENCE : 180 A20KHZ
RAPPORT SIGNAL/BRUIT : >800B
TYPE DE BATTERIE : LITHIUM-ION-POLYMERE
(3,7V/600MAH)

TEMPS DE CHARGE DE LA BATTERIE : 2 HEURES
ENTREE DE CHARGE : 5V=05A
AUTONOMIE MUSICALE : JUSQUA 5 HEURES
PUISSANCE DE L'EMETTEUR
BLUETOOTH® : <4DBM
GAMME DE FREQUENCES DE
L'EMETTEUR BLUETOOTH® : 2,402 - 2,480 GHZ
MODULATION DE L'EMETTEUR

LUETOOTH® : GFSK/DOPSK/BDPSK
DIMENSIONS (HX LXP): 397X878X755MM
POIDS : 12126

CONTENU DE LA BOITE/ APPAIRAGE BLUETOOTH / JOUEZ / MODE
ECLAIRAGE / RECHARGE / ETANCHEITE CONFORME A LA NORME IPX7

A

POUR PROLONGER LAUTONOMIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT
'AUMOINS UNE FOIS PAR TRIMESTRE. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE
FLONL LES CONDITION

IVIMMERGEZ PAS LE JBL JR POP DANS LEAU PENDANT QUL EST EN

1}

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

VERSIONE BLUETOOTH®: 42

SUPPORTO: A2DPV1.2, AVRCP V1.5

TRASDUTTORE: 15"

POTENZA NOMINALE: 3WRMS

RISPOSTA IN FREQUENZA: 190- 20 KHZ

RAPPORTO SEGNALE-RUMORE: >800B

TIPO DI BATTERIA: POLIMERQ AGLI IONI DI LITIO
(3,7V/600MAH)

TEMPO DI RICARICA DELLA BATTERIA: 2 ORE

INGRESSO DI RICARICA: 5V=054

AUTONOMIA IN RIPRODUZIONE:  FINO A5 ORE

POTENZA TRASMETTITORE

BLUETOOTH®: <4DBM

INTERVALLO DI FREQUENZA

TRASMETTITORE BLUETOOTH®: 2,402 -2,4806HZ

MODULAZIONE TRASMETTITORE

BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DQPSK/80PSK

DIMENSIONI (L X P X A): 397X878X755MM

PESO: 12126

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE / ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY /
MODALITA LUCE / RICARICA / CLASSIFICAZIONE DI IMPERMEABILITA IPX7

A

PER PROLUNGARE LA DURATA DELLA BATTERIA, CARICARLA COMPLETAMENTE
ALMENO UNA VOLTA 0GNI 3 MESI. LA DURATA DELLA BATTERIA DIPENDERA
DALLE ABITUDINI DI UTILIZZO E DALLE CON-DIZIONI AMBIENTALI.

NON ESPORRE IL JBL JR POP ALLACQUA MENTRE  IN CARICA. POTREBBERQ

CHARGE,GELA POURRAIT CAUSER DES DOVMAGES IRREVERSIBLES A ER-MANENTI AL DIFFUSORE O ALLA FONTE DI

LENCEINTE 0U A LA SOURCE DVALIMENTATION. ALIVENTAZIONE.

NL NO

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIE TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

BLUETOOTH-VERSIE: 42 BLUETOOTH-VERSION: 02

ONDERSTEUNING: A2DPV12, RCPV15 STOTTER: AZDPV12, AVRCP V1S

OMVORMER: 15 OMFORMER: 15

NOMINAAL VERMOGEN: 3WRNS NOMINELL EFFEKT: 3WRMS

FREQUENTIEBEREIK: 190- 20Kz FREKVENSRESPONS: 190-20KHZ

SIGNAAL-RUISVERHOUDING: ~8008 :fm:;w:”"““““mi E‘TB‘”UEB‘DN i

TYPE BATTERL: [Lﬁlvu/»gnlga :ﬂ]wmm : o

OPLAADTUDVOORBATTERI:  2ULR BATTERILADETID: 2T

OPLAADSPANNING: V=050 LADEINGANG: S

AFSPEELTIDMUZIEK: oTsuR MUSIKKAVSPILLINGSTID: OPPTILS TIVER

VERMOGEN BLUETOOTH®-ZENDER: < 4DBM LUETOOTH® SENDERSTVRKE: < 4D8IK
BLUETOOTHC-SENDERS

FREQUENTIEBEREIK BLUETOOTH- FREKVENSOMRADE: 24022480 6HZ

ZENDER: 2.402-24806H2 BLUETOOTH-SENDERS

MODULATIE BLUETOOTH®-ZENDER - GFSK/DQPSK/B0PSK ODULASION: GFSK/DOPSK/BDPSK

AFMETINGEN & X H X D): 397X878X 755 MM DIMENSIONER (B XD X : 397X878X 75.5MM

GEWICHT: 12126 VEKT: 1212

INHOUD VAN DE DOOS / BLUETOOTH BEZIG MET KOPPELEN / AFSPELEN /
LICHTMODUS / OPLADEN / IPX7-WATERBESTENDIG

A

OMDE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERL) TE VERLENGEN, MOET JE DE BATTERL
TEN MINSTE EENMAAL PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. BATTERUDUUR
‘ZAL AFHANKELLK ZIJN VAN GEBRUIK EN OMGEV-INGSFACTOREN.

‘STEL DE JBL JR POP NIET BLOOT AAN WATER TUDENS HET OPLADEN.
DITKAN LEIDEN TOT PERMA-NENTE SCHADE AAN DE LUIDSPREKER OF

'DE STROOMBRON.

HVAER | ESKEN / BLUETOOTH®-PARING. / PLAY /LYSMODUS / LADER
/ VANNTETT IPX7

A

FOR AUTNYTTE BATTERIETS LEVETID, BOR BATTERIET LADES FULLT OPP
MINST EN GANG HVER TREDJE MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VIL VARIERE |
HENHOLD TIL BRUKSMENSTRE 06 MILJGFORHOLD.

IKKE EKSPONER JBL JR POP FOR VANN MENS DEN LADER. DET KAN
RESULTERE | VARIG SKADE PA HOYT-TALEREN ELLER STROMKILDEN.

PL

DANE TECHNICZNE

WERSJA BLUETOOTH®: 42

OBSLUGIWANE PROFILE: A20PV1.2, AVRCP V15

PRZETWORNIK: 15

MOC ZNAMIONOWA: 3WRMS

PPASMO PRZENOSZENIA: 180 — 20 KHZ

STOSUNEK SYGNALU DO SZUMU:  >80DB

RODZAJ AKUMULATORA: LITOWO-POLIMEROWY
(3,7V/600MAH)

CZAS LADOWANIA AKUMULATORA: 2 GODZINY

WEJSCIA EADOWANIA: 5V===05A

CZAS ODTWARZANIA MUZYKI: 005G60DZIN

'MOG NADAINIKA BLUETOOTH®: <4DBM

ZAKRES CZESTOTLIWOSCI

NADAINIKA BLUETOOTH®: 2,402-2480 6HZ

MODULACIA NADAINIKA BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DOPSK/8DPSK
WYMIARY (WYS. X SZER.XGL): ~ 397X878X755MM
MASA: 12126

ZAWARTOSC OPAKOWANIA / PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH / ODTWARZANIE /
TRYB LAGODNY / LADOWANIE / WODOSZCZELNOSC IPX7

A

W CELU WYDEUZENIA ZYWOTNOSCI BATERIL NALEZY JA CALKOWICIE
NALADOWAG PRZYNAJMNIE) RAZ NA TRZY MIESIACE. CZAS DZIALANIA
AKUMULATORA ZALEZY 0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA ORAZ 0D
WARUNKOW OTOCZENIA.

NIENARAZAC JBL JR POP NA DZIALANIE WODY PODCZAS LADOWANIA. MOZE

PT

ESPECIFICAGAO TECNICA

VERSAO BLUETOOTH®: ¥

SUPORTE: A20PV1.2, AVRCP V1.5

TRANSDUTOR: 5

POTENCIA NOMINAL: SWRMS

RESPOSTA DE FREQUENCIA: 190 A20KHZ

RELAGAO SINAL/RUIDO: >8008

TIPO DE BATERIA: POLIMERD DE {ON DE LITIO
(3.7V/600MAH)

TEMPO DE CARGA DA BATERIA: 2HORAS

ABATERIA ESTA SENDO

CARREGADA : V=054

TEMPO DE REPRODUGAO DE

MUSICA: ATE 5 HORAS

POTENCIA DO TRANSMISSOR

BLUETOOTH®: <40BM

INTERVALO DE FREQUENCIA DO

TRANSMISSOR BLUETOOTH®: 2,402 2,480 6HZ

MODULAGAD DO TRANSMISSOR

BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DOPSK/BDPSK

DIMENSAO (AX LX P): 397X878X755MM

PESO: 12126

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA / EMPARELHAMENTO DO BLUETOOTH / PLAY
(REPRODUZIR) / ILUMINACAD / CARREGAMENTO / CLASSIFICAAD
IPX7 A PROVA D'AGUA

A

PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A COMPLETAMENTE
PELOMENOS UMA VEZ A CADA 3 MESES. A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA VARIA DE
'ACORDO COM 0S PADROES DE USO E AS CON-DICOES AMBIENTAIS.

NAD EXPONHA A JBL JR POP A AGUA ENQUANTO ESTIVER CARREGANDO.
1580 PODE RESULTAR EM DANO PERMANENTE A CAIXA DE SOM OU FONTE

D0JSE 00 GLOSNIKA LUB ZRODEA ZASILANIA. DE ALIMENTAGAD.

RU NI

TEXHWYECKVE CELIMOUKALIMA TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

BEPCIA BLUETOOTH®: 42 BLUETOOTH®-VERSION: 42

TOMAEPKKA: AZIPYV1Z AVRCP V15 STHDER: A2DP V12, AVRCP V15

LHHAMAK: 15 ) X

HOMAHATLHAR NOLLHOCTE:  38TRUS ELENENT: %

WACTOTHAR XAPAKTEPHCTAKY: 190 ~20KTl WARKEFFEKT: SWRNS

OTHOLUEHME CHTHAN/LLYM: >80 /16 FREKVENSATERGIVNING: 190 - 20 KHZ

T AKKYMYTRTOPA: SUTW-OHHbIA NOTAMEPHbI SIGNAL/BRUS-FORHALLANDE > 8008
AKKYMYTATOP (3,7V/6O0MAHD BATTERITYP: LITUMJONPOLYMER

BPEMA SAPALKH AKKYMYTRTOPA: 2YAC0 37V/600MAH)

Z:‘;I‘%S’::::;h =05 BATTERILADDNINGSTID: 2TMAR

BOCTPONSBELEHS: 1054408 LADDNGSINGANG: V03

MOLLHOCTb NEPEIATUHKA SPELTID: UPPTILL TIMMAR

BLUETOOTH®: <4 BLUETOOTH® SENDAREFFEKT: < 4DBM

nuAnAa(m SAGTOTMEPESATSHKA BLUETOOTHC-SNDARENS

Monvnﬂllm — 2402-24801Tl FREKVENSOMRADE: 2402~ 2.4806HZ

BLUETOTTH: GFSK/DOPSK/BDPSK BLUETOOTHC-SANDARMODULERING: GFSK/DOPSK/80PSK

PASMEPbI (B X LU X T): 397X878X755MM WATT BXDX H): 307X878X755MM

BEC: w2121 VIKT: 12126

COMEPXVMOE KOPOBKH / CONPAXEHHE 10 BLUETOOTH /
BOCIPOU3BEAEHHE / PEXVM MOHAPUKA / SAPRAIIKA / ALIMTA OT
BOAbINIO CTAHIAPTY IPX7

APAXAWTE

EEXOTA BbI PA3B TPH MECRUA CPOK CNIYXGBbI AKKYMYNATOPA
Y/IET SABYCETb OT PEXXUMA BKCTUIYATALIYA M NOTOZHbIX YCIOBUA.
HE MOABEPT AVTE JBL JA POP BOSIEMCTBIIO XHAKOCTEN, KO A OHA
HAXOAWTCA HA 3APAAIKE. BOSIIEVCTBIE XIAKOCTA B ITOM CAIVUAE
MOXKET MIPUBECTIA K HEOBPATVMOMY MOBPEXIEHHID AKYCTHUECKOM
CUCTEMbI VMW MCTOYHMKA MUATAHUA.

FOLJANDE INGAR / PARKOPPLING VIA BLUETOOTH / SPELA / LIUST LAGE /
LADDNING / VATTENTALIG ENLIGT IPX7

A

FORATT FORLANGA BATTERIETS LIV BOR DU LADDA UPP DET FULLSTANDIGT
MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD.BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH MILIGFORHALLANDEN.

UTSATTINTE JBL JR POP FOR VATTEN UNDER LADDNING. DET

KAN RESULTERA | PERMANENTA SKADOR PA HOGTALAREN ELLER
STROMKALLAN.

D

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIK

VERSI BLUETOOTH®: 42

DUKUNGAN: A20P V1.2, AVRCP V15

TRANSDUSER: 15"

DAYA NOMINAL: 3WRMS

RESPONS FREKUENSI: 190-20KHZ

RASIO ANTARA SINYAL DAN DERAU: >80 0B

JENIS BATERAI POLIMER ION-LITIUM
(3,7V/600MAH)

MASA PENGISIAN DAYA BATERAL: 2 JAM

INPUT PENGISIAN DAYA: 5V=05A

WAKTU PUTAR MUSIK: HINGGA 5 JAM

'DAYA TRANSMITTER BLUETOOTH®: < 4DBM

FREKUENSI TRANSMITTER

BLUETOOTH®: 2,402 - 2480 6HZ

MODULASI TRANSMITTER

BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DQPSK/BDPSK

DIMENSI (TXLX P): 397X878X755MM

BERAT: 12126

KELENGKAPAN PRODUK / MEMASANGKAN BLUETOOTH / PUTAR / MODE
LAMPU / PENGISIAN DAYA / IPX7 KEDAP AIR

A

UNTUK MEMPERPANJANG USIA BATERAI PENGISIAN DAYA PENUH DILAKUKAN
PALING TIDAK TIGA BU-LAN SEKALIDAYA HIDUP BATERAI AKAN BERBEDA

P
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aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

ESTE EQUIPAMENTO OPERA EM CARATER SECUNDARIO, 1STO E, NAO TEM DIREITO A PROTEGAO CONTRA INTERFERENGIA PREJUDICIAL, MESMO
DE ESTACOES DO MESMO TIPO, E NAQ PODE CAUSAR INTERFERENCIA A SISTEMAS OPERANDO EM CARATER PRIMARIO"ESTE PRODUTO ESTA HO-
MOLOGADO PELA ANATEL, DE ACORDO COM 0S PROCEDIMENTOS REGULAMENTADOS PELA RESOLUCAD 242/2000, E ATENDE AOS REQUISITOS
TECNICOS APLICADOS.PARA MAIORES INFORMACOES, CONSULTE 0 SITE DA ANATEL - WWW.ANATEL.GOVBR

€3 Bluetooth’

THE BLUETOOTH® WORD MARK AND LOGOS ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OWNED BY BLUETOOTH SIG, INC. AND ANY USE OF SUCH MARKS
BY HARMAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES, INCORPORATED IS UNDER LICENSE. OTHER TRADEMARKS AND TRADE NAMES ARE THOSE OF THEIR

RESPECTIVE OWNERS.

TOPTOBARMAPKA: BL

HASHAYEHE TOBAPA: AKTUBHAR AKYCTHSECKAR CYCTEMA

HETOTOBUTEN XAPMAH WHTEPHELLK YHIACTPHS HHKOPROPEATED CLA, 0690 KOHHEKTUKYT, T CTaNGOPA
ATIRHTI CTPHT 400, 004G 1500

CTPAHA TIPOHCKOXUIEHHR: KA

INTOPTEP B POCCH: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CHAVC, POCCYR, 127018, T MOCKEA, Y7 ABHHLEB, 1.12.K 1

TAPAHTHHBINEPYOL: 1ron

VHODPNALIA O CEPBICHbIX LIEHTPAX: - WIWW HARMAN COM/RU TER +7-800-700-0467

CPOK CIYXEbI: 2101

TOBAP CEPTHOMLPOBAH EAL

JATATIPOAZBOACTBA: JATA 3T OTOBIEHA YCTPOTCTBA OTPELENAETCA IO ABYM YKBEHHIM OEO03HASEHUAM

43 BTOPOVA FPYNNb CHMBO/IOB CEPUHOT0 HOMEPA USLENAR, CMIEQYHOLLUX NOCTE
PABMIENMTENbHOT0 3HAKA «-». KONWPOBKA COOTBETCTBYET NIOPAIKY BYKB NATHHCKOD
ATIOABTA, HAYUHAR C AHBAPA 2010 FOZ1A: 000000-MY000000O, I JE «M» - MECALL
TIPO}3BOACTBA (A - AHBAP, B - DEBPATIb, C - MAPTUT.JL V1 «Y» - TOA TIPOM3BOJICTBA (A - 2010,

B-2011,C-2012/T.0).
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